
Spring 2020 Office Hours 

Name Day Time Location By 
Appointment 

Phone 

Alonzo-Ayon, Eva Tuesday 
 
 

Wednesday 

5:35pm- 6:05pm 
 
 

5:30pm- 6:00pm 

708- Golden 
Valley High School 

 
C5- Canyon High 

School 

Available by 
request 

Eva.alonzoayon@canyons.edu 
 

Brogdon-Wynne, 
Pamela 

   Available by 
request 

661-362-3278 
pamela.brogdon@canyons.edu 

 
Brown, Kerry    Available by 

request 
661-362-3270 

kerry.brown@canyons.edu 
 

Espinoza, Jacqueline M/W 9:00am- 9:30am X-6- room 103 Available by 
request 

Jacqueline.espinoza@canyons.edu 
 

Garcia, Patricia    Available by 
request 

661-362-3567 

Harris, Angela   Canyon Hall- 
Financial Aid 

Office 

Available by 
request- 

online or in 
person 

661-362-3275 
angela.harris@canyons.edu 

 

Hooper, Garrett Monday & 
Wednesday 

12:00pm- 12:30pm CHCS-232 Available by 
request 

661-362-3488 
garrett.hooper@canyons.edu 

 
Hurwitz, Elizabeth T 

 
 

TH 

1:15pm- 1:45pm 
 
 

3:30pm- 4:00pm 

UCEN 3rd floor 
break room 

 
UCEN 3rd floor 

break room 

 Elizabeth.hurwitz@canyons.edu 
 

Kaminsky, Alisha 
 

   Available by 
request 

661-362-3226 
alisha.kaminsky@canyons.edu 

mailto:Eva.alonzoayon@canyons.edu
mailto:pamela.brogdon@canyons.edu
mailto:kerry.brown@canyons.edu
mailto:Jacqueline.espinoza@canyons.edu
mailto:angela.harris@canyons.edu
mailto:garrett.hooper@canyons.edu
mailto:Elizabeth.hurwitz@canyons.edu
mailto:alisha.kaminsky@canyons.edu


Name Day Time Location By 
Appointment 

Phone 

  
LaValle, Olga    Available by 

request 
 

Law, Tony Monday 
 

Wednesday 

4:30pm- 5:00pm 
 

5:00pm- 5:30pm 

SSC-117 
 

SSC-117 

Online Zoom 
by 

appointment 
only 

661-362-3803 
Tony.law@canyons.edu 

 

Ling, Susan Wednesday 2:00pm- 2:30pm 
and  

5:30pm- 6:00pm 

BONH- 305  661-362-3352 

Loaiza, Albert Tuesday 11:00am WPEK- 107 Available by 
request 

661-362-3611 
albert.loaiza@canyons.edu 

 
Martinez, Graciela    Available per 

request 
661-362-3456 

graciela.martinez@canyons.edu 
 

Morris, Anthony Thursday 3:30pm-4:00pm CHCS- 389 Available by 
request 

Anthony.morris@canyons.edu 

Ortega, Aivee    Available by 
request 

661-362-3312 
aivee.ortega@canyons.edu 

 
Park, Sarah Monday 3:20pm- 4:20pm BONH 13 Available by 

request 
Sarah.park@canyons.edu 

 
Pellegrin, Nathan Tuesday 5:20pm-6:20pm Bowman High 

School- B 
Available by 

request 
661-294-1188 ext 427 

nathan.pellegrin@canyons.edu 
 

Perez, Connie Friday 11:00am- 12:30pm Online Available by 
request 

661-362-3678 
concepcion.perez@canyons.edu 

 
Reardon, April   

 
 Available by 

request 
661-362-3119 

april.reardon@canyons.edu 
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Name Day Time Location By 
Appointment 

Phone 

 
Requejo, Thomas    Available by 

request 
661-362-3566 

Shaker, Liz Monday & 
Wednesday 

2:00pm- 2:30pm Counseling Office- 
Building 1A 

Available by 
request 

661- 362-3807 
liz.shaker@cabyons.edu 

 
Solomon, Diane Thursday 8:00pm- 9:00pm Online Available by 

request 
661-362-3340 

diane.solomon@canyons.edu 
 

Srapyan, Gohar Tuesday & 
Thursday 

12:20pm- 12:50pm EPEK 101 Available by 
request 

gohar.srapyan@canyons.edu 
 

Torgeson, Erika    By 
Appointment 

only 

661-362-3912 
erika.torgeson@canyons.edu 

 
Vander Leek, Ana    Available by 

request 
 

Zamudio, Sandra Monday & 
Wednesday 

1:30pm- 2:00pm EPEK- 101 Available by 
request 

sandra.zamudio@canyons.edu 
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